MONTAGEANLEITUNG
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
MONTAGEAANWIJZING

980 #11
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0 mm

10 mm

102 IA 379
3 x 25 mm
190 8 755
231 2 883
320 A 896
346 12 897
L x 40 mm
351 8 ol 999
3,5 x 15 mm
@w‘
356 A
4,5 x 30 mm
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*Optionales Zubehor
* optional Accessories

* Accessoires en option
* Optionele accessoires

936 mm

80 mm

2X

883

356

356
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